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REPLACE WITH EXTEND™ MICRO-V*
& FORGET IT FOREVER

iz

Gates combined advanced materials and optimized dimensions
for the new EXTEND™ MICRO-V®, resulting in a belt that is quieter,
lighter and offers higher flexibility for improved operating
efficiency.

EXTEND™ MICRO-V® is specifically designed to meet the
performance requirements of customers in markets with a rapidly
growing population of older vehicles entering into traditional
maintenance cycles.

Imported or domestic, car or truck, every vehicle can depend on
the superior quality of Gates precision-fit Micro-V® belts. With
advanced technology and a standardized global design that
matches the OE size, construction and materials, EXTEND™
MICRO-V® belts deliver on safety and durability, while ensuring
optimal vehicle performance.

FEATURES + BENEFITS

m Advanced Material & Optimal Dimensions — Resulting in a
quiet belt that offers lighter weight and higher flexibility for
improved operating efficiency

m EE Compound — Next generation EPDM compound, allows
for a lighter weight belt with a thinner cross section

m Lower Bending Stiffness — 35% lower bending stiffness
enable tighter pulley configurations

m Environmentally Friendly — Produced with improved m Backed by 100 Years of Innovation
manufacturing processes to reduce landfill waste by up m Tier 1 Supplier to Almost Every
to 30% Major OEM

m OE-Exact Replacement Belt Sizing

Meets SAE, DIN & JASO standards
Validated to OES performance
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PASSENGER VEHICLES

Vehicle
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Gates
Part No.

MRP

Application ‘ OE Part No. ‘ (Rs.)

‘ Belt Size

MIST

LOGAN / VERITO / VIBE
SCORPIO - NEW
SCORPIO BS3
SCORPIO

SCORPIO

SCORPIO

XUV 500

MARUTI SUZUKI

ALTO 800

SWIFT/SWIFT DZIRE/RITZ/
VITARA BREZZA/ERTIGA/BALENO

WAGON R
ZEN/ESTEEM
ALTO/WAGON R
ESTEEM/VERSA/ECCO
ALTO

WAGONR

CIAZ

SWIFT

UBISHI

LANCER
LANCER

MICRA/SUNNY,/TERRANO
/EVALIA
SUNNY

RENAULT

| 60 | DUSTER / PULSE / SCALA | 1.5L4 CYLDIESEL 6PK1200 | ALT/AC/PS | 11720-3290R | 8654-061200 | 499 |

SKODA

OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA

INDICA

INDICA

INDICA

INDICA

INDICA

INDICA VISTA
INDICA / INDIGO
INDICA/ INDICO
INDIGA VISTA /
INDIGO MANZA
INDIGO
INDICA/INDIGO
ZEST
SAFARI/WINGER
INDICA/INDIGO

1.5L 4 CYL DIESEL
2.2L 4 CYL DIESEL
2.2L 4 CYL DIESEL
2.2L4 CYL DIESEL
2.2L 4 CYL DIESEL
2.2L 4 CYL DIESEL
2.2L 4 CYL DIESEL

0.8L 3 CYL PETROL
1.3L 4 CYL DIESEL

1.0L 3 CYL PETROL
1.0L 3 CYL PETROL
1.0L 3 CYL PETROL
1.2L 4 CYL PETROL
1.0L 3 CYL PETROL
1.0L 3 CYL PETROL
1.3L 4 CYL DIESEL

1.2L 4 CYL PETROL1.1L

“3 CYL PETROL

1.6L 4 CYL PETROL
1.5L 4 CYL PETROL

1.5L 4 CYL DIESEL

1.6L 4 CYL PETROL

2.0L 4 CYL DIESEL
1.9L 4 CYL DIESEL
1.9L 4 CYL DIESEL

1.1L 4 CYL PETROL
1.4L 4 CYL DIESEL
1.4L 4 CYL DIESEL
1.4L 4 CYL DIESEL
1.4L 4 CYL DIESEL
1.3L 4 CYL DIESEL
1.4L 4 CYL DIESEL
1.4L 4 CYL DIESEL

1.2L 4 CYL PETROL1.4L

“4CYL PETROL

1.4L 4 CYL DIESEL
1.4L 4 CYL DIESEL
1.3L 4 CYL DIESEL
2.2L4 CYL DIESEL
1.4L 4 CYL DIESEL

6PK1200
7PK1720
7PK1790
6PK1970
4PK1050
7PK1630
6PK2245

4PK720
6PK1323

3PK750
4PK815
4PK710
4PK800
3PK780
3PK720
6PK980
4PK780

5PK1060
5PK950

6PK1200

4PK830

6PK1070
6PK1663
6PK1660

4PK875
4PK720
5PK1040
4PK740
4PK730
7PK1680
5PK1075
5PK730
5PK1095

5PK740
5PK1065
7PK1342
6PK1065
5PK720

ALT/AC/ PS
ALT/ AC
ALT/ AC
AC/ALT

ALT
ALT/ AC
ALT/AC/ PS

ALT
ALT

AC
ALT/WP
ALT/WP
ALT/WP
AC
AC
ALT
AC/PS

ALT/PS
ALT

ALT/AC/ PS

AC

ALT/PS
ALT/AC/ PS
ALT

PS
ALT
ALT
ALT /WP /AC
ALT /WP /AC
ALT
ALT/PS
PS
AC/PS

ALT
ALT/PS
PS
ALT/ PS
PS

0306GC0091N
0306GCO380N
0306GC0270N
0306GB0051N

0306GM0130N

17521M79G20
17521M86J00

95141M53M50
95141M55K00
17521M79F10
17521M61A10

7753473

17522M79MA0

95141-
71P00 2521202552

MD345397

11720-3290R

11920-Q5200

03L903 137

038903137)

25212-23021

279023116315
96569402
279023126311
55209202
279123116301
279723126312
279023116309

279723126312

279023116314

8654-061200
8654-071720
8654-071790
8654-061970
8654-041050
8654-071630
8654-062245

8654-040720
8654-061323

8654-030750
8654-040815
8654-040710
8654-040800
8654-030780
8654-030720
8654-060980
8654-040780

8654-051060
8654-050950

8654-061200

8654-040830

8654-061070
8654-061663
8654-061660

8654-040875
8654-040720
8654-051040
8654-040740
8654-040730
8654-071680
8654-051075
8654-050730
8654-051095

8654-050740
8654-051065
8654-071342
8654-061065
8654-050720
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PASSENGER VEHICLES

£ W N

Vehicle

A4
A3
A3
Al

1.9L 4 CYL DIESEL
2.0L 4 CYL DIESEL
1.9L 4 CYL DIESEL
1.4L 4 CYL PETROL

‘ Belt Size

4PK840

6PK1070
6PK1660
6PK1700

‘Application ‘ OE Part No. ‘

wP
ALT/PS
ALT
ALT/ AC/ PS

38260849
03L 903 137
038903137)

5 118D 2.0L 4 CYL DIESEL 6PK1660 ALT 11288573415 | 8654-061660 | 640
6 116D 1.5L 4 CYL PETROL 6PK1155 ALT 11288581682 | 8654-061155 | 659
7 114D/116D/118D 1.6L 4 CYL PETROL/ 6PK1700 ALT/AC/ PS 8654-061700 | 736
2.0L 4 CYL PETROL
8 SPARK 0.8L 3 CYL PETROL 4PK790 AC 96444475 8654-040790 | 245
9 AVEO 1.2L 4 CYL PETROL 4PK840 WP 96416335 8654-040840 | 234
10 | BEAT 1.0L 3 CYL DIESEL 6PK1386 ALT 8654-061386 | 465
11 | AVEO 1.4L 4 CYL PETROL 6PK1875 ALT/AC/ PS 96183108 8654-061875 | 710
1.5L 4 CYL PETROL
12 | CRUZE 2.0L 4 CYL DIESEL 6PK2094 ALT 96989016 8654-062094 | 825
13 | PUNTO/SIENA 1.2L 4 CYL PETROL 4PK675 ALT 7704978 8654-040675 | 197
14 | PUNTO 1.2L 4 CYL PETROL 4PK840 WP 71718838 8654-040840 | 234
15 | STILO 1.9L 4 CYL DIESEL 6PK1270 ALT 71753864 8654-061270 | 565
. Ff0 |
16 | FOCUS 2.0L 4 CYL DIESEL 6PK1270 AC F1GQ6C301BA | 8654-061270 | 565
17 | FIESTA/FIGO 1.4L 4 CYL DIESEL 6PK1705 ALT / AC 25616C301DA | 8654-061705 | 753
18 | IKON 1.3L 4 CYL PETROL 6PK1440 ALT 96FB6C301CD | 8654-061440 | 483
19 | IKON 1.3L 4CYL PETROL 6PK2240 ALT/PS / AC 2S6G6C301AA | 8654-062240 | 870
1.6L 4 CYL PETROL
20 | IKON/FUSION/FIESTA 1.3L 4 CYL PETROL 6PK1700 ALT / AC / PS XS6E6C301BB | 8654-061700 | 736
 wowpa |
21 | CItY 1.5L 4 CYL PETROL 4PK800 ALT/WP 17521M61A10 | 8654-040800 | 206
22 | CRV 2.0L 4 CYL PETROL 4PK850 AC/ALT/WP 38920-PW0-004 | 8654-040850 | 270
23 | CITY 1.5L 4 CYL PETROL 5PK1145 ALT 38920-REA-Z01 | 8654-051145 | 430
24 | ClVIC 2.0L 4 CYL PETROL 6PK2094 ALT 31110R1AA21 8654-062094 | 825
HYUNDAI
25 | SANTRO 1.1L 4 CYL PETROL 4PK720 ALT 8654-040720 | 172
26 | ACCENT/SANTRO 1.1L 4 CYL PETROL 4PK770 ALT/AC 25212-02500 8654-040770 | 218
27 | ELITEI20CRETA 1.4L 4 CYL DIESEL 5PK1811 ALT/AC 8654-051811 | 545
1.6L 4 CYL DIESEL
28 | GETZ 1.5L 4 CYL DIESEL 5PK1848 ALT/AC 25212-2A112 8654-051848 | 617
29 | 110/120 1.2L 4 CYL PETROL 5PK1236 ALT 25212-03500 8654-051236 | 400
30 | EON/SANTRO XING/110 0.8L 3 CYL PETROL1.1| 4PK780 AC/PS 95141-71 8654-040780 | 248
3 CYL PETROL P002521202552
31 | ACCENT 1.5L 4 CYL PETROL 4PK830 AC 97713-22060 8654-040830 | 226
32 | EON 0.8L 3 CYL PETROL 4PK675 ALT 97713-02000 8654-040675 | 197
33 | ACCENT 1.5L 4 CYL PETROL 4PK850 AC/ALT/WP 97713-29500 8654-040850 | 270
34 | GETZ 1.1L 3 CYL PETROL 4PK750 PS 57170-02710 8654-040750 | 271
35 | ACCENT CRDI 1.5L 4 CYL DIESEL 6PK1610 ALT 8654-061610 | 718
36 | SANTRO XING 1.1L 3 CYL PETROL 4PK897 AC 8654-040897 | 290
37 | GETZ/ACCENT 1.5L 3 CYL DIESEL 6PK1440 ALT 25212-27551 8654-061440 | 483
38 | SANTRO 1.1L 4 CYL PETROL 4PK875 PS 25212-23021 8654-040875 | 260

Zo
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Gates MRP
Part No. (Rs.)
8654-040840 | 234
8654-061070 | 396
8654-061660 | 640
8654-061700 | 736
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Vehicle

Zo
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Gates
Part No.

MRP
(Rs.)

‘Application ‘ OE Part No. ‘

‘ Belt Size

78 | SAFARI 2.2L 4 CYL DIESEL 6PK1170 ALT 8654-061170 | 596
79 | INDICA 1.4L 4 CYL DIESEL 4PK865 ALT 8654-040865 | 275
80 | SUMOVICTA 2.2L 4 CYL DIESEL 6PK1050 ALT 8654-061050 | 560
81 | sumo 2.2L 4 CYL DIESEL 6PK1245 ALT/ AC/ PS 8654-061245 | 570
82 | INDIGO 1.4L 4 CYL DIESEL 5PK970 ALT 279723126314 | 8654-050970 | 315
TOYOTA
83 | INNOVA 2.5L 4 CYL DIESEL 7PK1516 ALT/ AC 90916-T2006 | 8654-071516 | 680
84 | ETIOS 1.4L 4 CYL DIESEL 6PK1180 ALT 90916-02674 | 8654-061180 | 591
85 | COROLLA 1.6L 4 CYL PETROL 4PK850 AC/ALT/WP 90080-91170 | 8654-040850 | 270
86 | COROLLA 1.6L 4 CYL PETROL / 5PK970ALT 99365-00970 | 8654-050970 | 315
1.8L 4 CYL PETROL
87 | POLO 1.9L 4 CYL DIESEL 6PK1660 ALT 038903137) | 8654-061660 | 640
88 | VENTO 1.6L 4 CYL PETROL 6PK1070 ALT/PS 8654-061070 | 396
COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

Sr# Vehicle Model ‘ Belt Siz% Applicat{on OE Part No. ‘ Pg?ttm : I\(’IRE)P

AMW
1 | AMWTRUCK | 59L6CylDiesel | 8PK1363 | AT | | 8654-081363 | 495
ASHOK LEYLAND
2 | ASHOKLEYLANDAL4018 | 5.6L 6 Cyl Diesel 8PK1250 ALT 50TE001 8654-081250 | 510
3 | ASHOK LEYLAND DOST 1.5L 3 Cyl Diesel 6PK1095 ALT 8654-061095 | 302
| ECWER |

4 | SKYLINE 3.3L 4 Cyl Diesel 5PK1045 ALT 8654-051045 | 350
5 | CANTER 1110; 1095 3.3L 4 Cyl Diesel 4PK1171 ALT 8654-041171 | 300
6 | CANTER 1110; 1095 3.3L 4 Cyl Diesel 4PK1170 ALT 8654-041170 | 313
7 | CANTER 3.3L 4 Cyl Diesel 4PK1120 ALT 8654-041120 | 290

FORCE MOTORS

ICB

KOMATSU

MAHINDRA

11 | MAXXIMO/SUPRO 0.9L2 CylDiesel |  4PK1115 ALT 0306GM0141A 8654-041115 | 260
TATA

12 | 2515 EX 5.6L6 Cyl Diesel |  8PK1363 ALT 8654-081363 | 495
13 | TATA CUMMINS | 5.9L6CyiDiesel | 8PK1422 | AT | | 8654-081422 | 419
14 | SUPERACE 1.4L4Cyl Diesel | 5PK1075 ALT/PS 279123116301 8654-051075 | 360
15 | ACE/MAGIC 1.4L4 Cyl Diesel |  4PK720 ALT 17521M79G20 8654-040720 | 172

16

B9R 9.3L 6 Cyl Diesel 8PK1363 ALT 8654-081363 495

Term & Conditions

1. MOQ - 5 Nos.(Subject to Change)

2. Above MRP is inclusive of all taxes & duties

3. Company reserves the right to change the MRP without prior notice

4. Distributors / Wholesalers / Dealers / Retailers are free to sell at lower Prices



BECAUSE

INNOVATION
NEVER RESTS

I,

IMPROVED
EFFICIENCY

Advanced material technology and
new product design results in a
lighter belt with approximately
35% lower bending stiffness.

MORE
CHOICES

EXTEND™ Milcro-V®belts
complement the existing Gates
portfolio, providing optomised
application-specific solutions for
customers in emerging markets.

EASE OF
INSTALLATION

Lighter Weight & lower bending
stiffness enable tighter pulley
configurations.

ENVIRONMENTALLY
FRIENDLY

EXTEND™ Micro-V® belts use non-
chlorinated compounds and are
produced with improved
manufacturing process reduce
waste and energy consumption.

EXTEND™ MICRO-V®

A NEW PLATFORM FOR ENGINE ACCESSORY DRIVE SYSTEMS

GATES INDIA CORPORATE OFFICE: GATES UNITTA INDIA CO. PVT. LTD.
3rd Floor, Bldg #10, Tower C, Cyber City, Plot No. F 19, Sipcot Industrial Pondur A,
Phase 2, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122002 Sriperumbudur, Tamil Nadu - 602105

O www.gates.com @ customer.care@gates.com @ +91 124-4933535 ) gatesinindia @ company/gates-india




